Location

Summary

4/28/2024
7:26 PM

4/28/2024
6:23 PM

4/28/2024
4:32 PM

4/28/2024
3:54 PM

4/28/2024
1:05 PM

4/28/2024
7:45 AM

4/28/2024
2:02 AM

4/28/2024
1:51 AM

T

Citation

Citation

Shoplifting

Citation

Citation

Citation

Driving Under
the Influence

Driving Under
the Influence

600 Block Stafford St
Beat 2

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

Glenn Dr/Riley St
Beat 2

700 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

200 Block Blue Ravine Rd
Beat 4

Sutter St/Scott St
Beat 1

Greenback Ln/Hazel Av

Kendall Baber, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 242 PC.

Katrina Croft, 35, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Unknown suspect stole electric bike from store.

Heirberto Lopez-Hernandez, 31, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for
11364(A) HS.

Jamir Everson, 27, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS.

Jacob Wells, 30, of NPA was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS and 11377(A) HS.

Ezequiel Lomelimiranda, 25, of Clarksburg, was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Andrew Lerch, 30, of Antelope was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B)
VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



