Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/28/2024 7:26 PM	Citation	600 Block Stafford St Beat 2	Kendall Baber, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 242 PC.
4/28/2024 6:23 PM	Citation	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Katrina Croft, 35, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
4/28/2024 4:32 PM	Shoplifting	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Unknown suspect stole electric bike from store.
4/28/2024 3:54 PM	Citation	Glenn Dr/Riley St Beat 2	Heirberto Lopez-Hernandez, 31, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS.
4/28/2024 1:05 PM	Citation	700 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Jamir Everson, 27, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS.
4/28/2024 7:45 AM	Citation	200 Block Blue Ravine Rd Beat 4	Jacob Wells, 30, of NPA was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS and 11377(A) HS.
4/28/2024 2:02 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Sutter St/Scott St Beat 1	Ezequiel Lomelimiranda, 25, of Clarksburg, was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/28/2024 1:51 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Greenback Ln/Hazel Av	Andrew Lerch, 30, of Antelope was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.